

CR No. 282/2025

Sumati Prasad Mishrilal Bafna vs. Universal Medical Instruments
CNR No. DLWT01-008167-2025

04.09.2025

Let the petition be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Siddhant Kapoor, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist.

Heard.

Notice of the revision petition be issued to the respondents on filing of PF, RC, Speed Post, Courier and through all approved electronic modes, returnable for **14.10.2025**.

Trial court record be summoned two days prior to the NDOH.

(Dr. Aditi Choudhary)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/04.09.2025